Position

Prin-Elem Sch

Tchr-Curr,Tech,Intv Coach

Tchr-Regular

Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular

Tchr-Rsp
Tchr-Regular

Tchr-Regular

Tchr-Regular

Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular

Tchr-Regular

Tchr-Sp Asgmt

Tchr-Regular

Tchr-Regular

Other Positions Held

Curr Project-Summer,
Curr Project-Summer,
Tchr-Curr-Instr Proj,
Tchr-Curr-Instr Proj,
Inservice Training

Curr Project-Summer,
Curr Project-Summer,
Curr Project-Summer,
Tchr-Curr-Instr Proj

Curr Project-Summer

Tutoring, Tchr-Curr-
Instr Proj, Tchr-Curr-

Instr Proj, Curr Project-

Summer
Tchr-Summer

Curr Project-Summer,
Tutoring

Tutoring, Curr Project-

Summer

Tchr-Curr-Instr Proj,
Tchr-Curr-Instr Proj

Curr Project-Summer

Tutoring, Curr Project-

Summer

Tchr-Curr-Instr Proj,
Curr Project-Summer

Tchr-Regular, Tchr-
Curr-Instr Proj, Curr
Project-Summer

Tchr-Curr-Instr Proj,
Tchr-Curr-Instr Proj,
Curr Project-Summer

Tchr-Curr-Instr Proj,
Tchr-Curr-Instr Proj,
Curr Project-Summer

K-12 Education Entity

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified

Department

Tracy School
Tracy School

Tracy School

Tracy School
Tracy School

Tracy School
Tracy School

Tracy School

Tracy School

Tracy School
Tracy School

Tracy School

Tracy School

Tracy School

Tracy School

Total Wages

$140,373
$107,933

$107,358

$107,356
$106,841

$106,574
$106,020

$105,999

$105,581

$105,494
$105,397

$105,175

$105,016

$104,518

$104,260

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,045
$32,959

$32,865

$29,899
$32,781

$28,398
$26,716

$32,644

$27,576

$32,558
$28,220

$32,511

$32,479

$28,068

$27,347



Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular

Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular

Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular
Tchr-Regular

Tchr-Regular

Tchr-Sp Asgmt

Comp Serv Tech I-12
Custodian I-Head-12
Tchr-Sdc

Custodian B-Pm-12
Sch Secretary l11-11

Custodian B-Pm-12

Ece Teacher A1/185 Days

Ece Teacher A4/193 Days

Clk Typist 11-11
Fd Srv Cook/Mgr 1-180

Inst Aide-Bil-180

Curr Project-Summer
Curr Project-Summer

Tutoring, Curr Project-
Summer

Curr Project-Summer

Tchr-Curr-Instr Proj,
Curr Project-Summer

Curr Project-Summer

Tchr-Curr-Instr Proj,
Curr Project-Summer

Curr Project-Summer
Curr Project-Summer,

Tchr-Curr-Instr Proj,
Tchr-Regular

Inservice Training,
Tchr-Curr-Instr Proj

Custodian B-Pm-Ah
Sch Secretary IlI-Ah,
Sch Secretary IlI-Ah
Custodian B-Pm-Ah

Tchr-Headstart Ah,
Tchr-Headstart Ah

Clk Typist 1I-Ah

Fd Srv Ck/Mgr I-Ah, Fd
Srv Ast II-Ah, Esy-Fd
Srv Ast II, Fd Srv Ast II-
180

Inst Aide-Bil-Ah, Eng
Lrnr Prg Ast-180, Inst
Mtl Clk I-Ah

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified

Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School

Tracy School
Tracy School

Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School

Tracy School
Tracy School

Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School

Tracy School
Tracy School

Tracy School
Tracy School

Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School

Tracy School

$104,039
$103,230
$103,109

$102,756
$102,670

$102,635
$102,345
$101,549
$101,487

$75,900
$75,176

$61,047
$56,754
$54,574

$53,137
$52,550

$52,378
$48,314

$47,883
$44,636
$40,970

$39,394

$17,396
$32,183
$27,169

$29,141
$29,130

$32,087
$29,072
$31,906
$26,902

$22,685
$22,748

$24,834
$12,012
$21,190

$25,689
$21,034

$25,554
$22,967

$19,940
$21,298
$23,253

$23,166



Fd Srv Ast 11-180

Inst Aide-Ece-Bil-180
Sch/Com Liaison-180

Inst Aide-Ece-Bil-180
Beh Asst-Sp Ed-180

Inst Asst-Spzd HIth-180

Inst Asst-Sp Ed-180

Beh Asst-Sp Ed-180
Inst Asst-Sp Ed-180
Inst Asst-Spzd HIth-180

Inst Asst-Sp Ed-180
Custodian A-Am-12
Inst Aide-Ece-180
Nutrtn Srvc Aide-180

Inst Aide-Bil-180

Playground Aide-180

Playground Aide-180

Licensed Voc Nurse-180

Fd Srv Cook/Mgr II-Ah,
Fd Srv Cook/Mgr II-Ah,
Fd Srv Ck/Mgr I-Ah, Fd
Srv Ck/Mgr |-Ah, Fd Srv
Ast |-Ah

Eng Lrnr Prg Ast-180,
Eng Lrnr Prg Ast-180,
Sch/Com Liaison-Ah,
Sch/Com Liaison-Ah

Inst Aide-Ece-Bil-Ah

Esy-Beh Asst-Sp Ed,
Beh Asst-Sp Ed-Ah,
Beh Asst-Sp Ed-Ah

Inst Asst-Sp HIth-Ah,
Inst Asst-Sp HIth-Ah,
Esy-Inst Asst-Spzd Hlth

Clk Typist I-11, Clk
Typist I-Ah, Sch
Secretary I-11,
Playground Aide-180

Beh Asst-Sp Ed-Ah

Inst Asst-Sp Ed-Ah,
Esy-Inst Asst-Spzd Hlth

Custodian A-Am-Ah
Inst Aide-Ece-Bil-180

Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Ah,
Library Aide-180

Inst Aide-Bil-Ah
Playground Aide-180,

Child Care Prvdr-Ah,
Playground Aide-Ah

Playground Aide-Ah,
Inst Mtl Clk I-Ah

Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified

Tracy School

Tracy School
Tracy School

Tracy School
Tracy School

Tracy School

Tracy School

Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School

Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School

Tracy School

Tracy School

Tracy School

Tracy School

$36,698

$35,097
$33,906

$33,062
$31,933

$31,564

$30,462

$27,915
$27,755
$27,073

$25,727
$25,346
$20,577
$20,102

$18,624

$11,763

$11,029

$10,516

$17,397

$17,940
$13,025

$6,747
$14,583

$6,570

$6,079

$16,943
$16,926
$5,438

$5,285

$228
$6,359
$4,056

$11,668

$98

$1,931

$4,892



Playground Aide-180

Nutrtn Srvc Aide-180

Inst Asst-Sp Ed-180
Child Care Providr-Exmpt
Nutrtn Srvc Aide-180
Playground Aide-180
Playground Aide-180
Inst Aide-Clsrm-180
Playground Aide-180

Playground Aide-Ah,
Child Care Prvdr-Ah

Nutrtn Srvc Aide-180,
Playground Aide-180,
Child Care Prvdr-Ah

Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Tracy School

Tracy School

Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School
Tracy School

$10,045

$9,414

$9,359
$6,566
$5,982
$2,800
$2,520
$1,873

$468

$0

$0

$1,976
$1,504
$137
$0

$0

$0
$23



