Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Prin-Elem Sch		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$140,373	\$33,045
Tchr-Curr,Tech,Intv Coach	Curr Project-Summer, Curr Project-Summer, Tchr-Curr-Instr Proj, Tchr-Curr-Instr Proj, Inservice Training	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$107,933	\$32,959
Tchr-Regular	Curr Project-Summer, Curr Project-Summer, Curr Project-Summer, Tchr-Curr-Instr Proj	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$107,358	\$32,865
Tchr-Regular	Curr Project-Summer	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$107,356	\$29,899
Tchr-Regular	Tutoring, Tchr-Curr- Instr Proj, Tchr-Curr- Instr Proj, Curr Project- Summer	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$106,841	\$32,781
Tchr-Rsp	Tchr-Summer	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$106,574	\$28,398
Tchr-Regular	Curr Project-Summer, Tutoring	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$106,020	\$26,716
Tchr-Regular	Tutoring, Curr Project- Summer	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$105,999	\$32,644
Tchr-Regular	Tchr-Curr-Instr Proj, Tchr-Curr-Instr Proj	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$105,581	\$27,576
Tchr-Regular	Curr Project-Summer	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$105,494	\$32,558
Tchr-Regular	Tutoring, Curr Project- Summer	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$105,397	\$28,220
Tchr-Regular	Tchr-Curr-Instr Proj, Curr Project-Summer	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$105,175	\$32,511
Tchr-Sp Asgmt	Tchr-Regular, Tchr- Curr-Instr Proj, Curr Project-Summer	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$105,016	\$32,479
Tchr-Regular	Tchr-Curr-Instr Proj, Tchr-Curr-Instr Proj, Curr Project-Summer	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$104,518	\$28,068
Tchr-Regular	Tchr-Curr-Instr Proj, Tchr-Curr-Instr Proj, Curr Project-Summer	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$104,260	\$27,347

Tchr-Regular	Curr Project-Summer	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$104,039	\$17,396
Tchr-Regular	Curr Project-Summer	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$103,230	\$32,183
Tchr-Regular	Tutoring, Curr Project- Summer	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$103,109	\$27,169
Tchr-Regular	Curr Project-Summer	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$102,756	\$29,141
Tchr-Regular	Tchr-Curr-Instr Proj, Curr Project-Summer	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$102,670	\$29,130
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$102,635	\$32,087
Tchr-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$102,345	\$29,072
Tchr-Regular	Curr Project-Summer	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$101,549	\$31,906
Tchr-Regular	Tchr-Curr-Instr Proj, Curr Project-Summer	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$101,487	\$26,902
Tchr-Regular	Curr Project-Summer	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$75,900	\$22,685
Tchr-Sp Asgmt	Curr Project-Summer, Tchr-Curr-Instr Proj, Tchr-Regular	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$75,176	\$22,748
Comp Serv Tech I-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$61,047	\$24,834
Custodian I-Head-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$56,754	\$12,012
Tchr-Sdc	Inservice Training, Tchr-Curr-Instr Proj	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$54,574	\$21,190
Custodian B-Pm-12	Custodian B-Pm-Ah	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$53,137	\$25,689
Sch Secretary III-11	Sch Secretary III-Ah, Sch Secretary III-Ah	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$52,550	\$21,034
Custodian B-Pm-12	Custodian B-Pm-Ah	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$52,378	\$25,554
Ece Teacher A1/185 Days	Tchr-Headstart Ah, Tchr-Headstart Ah	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$48,314	\$22,967
Ece Teacher A4/193 Days		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$47,883	\$19,940
Clk Typist II-11	Clk Typist II-Ah	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$44,636	\$21,298
Fd Srv Cook/Mgr I-180	Fd Srv Ck/Mgr I-Ah, Fd Srv Ast II-Ah, Esy-Fd Srv Ast II, Fd Srv Ast II- 180	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$40,970	\$23,253
Inst Aide-Bil-180	Inst Aide-Bil-Ah, Eng Lrnr Prg Ast-180, Inst Mtl Clk I-Ah	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$39,394	\$23,166

Fd Srv Ast II-180	Fd Srv Cook/Mgr II-Ah, Fd Srv Cook/Mgr II-Ah, Fd Srv Ck/Mgr I-Ah, Fd Srv Ck/Mgr I-Ah, Fd Srv Ast I-Ah		Tracy School	\$36,698	\$17,397
Inst Aide-Ece-Bil-180		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$35,097	\$17,940
Sch/Com Liaison-180	Eng Lrnr Prg Ast-180, Eng Lrnr Prg Ast-180, Sch/Com Liaison-Ah, Sch/Com Liaison-Ah	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$33,906	\$13,025
Inst Aide-Ece-Bil-180	Inst Aide-Ece-Bil-Ah	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$33,062	\$6,747
Beh Asst-Sp Ed-180	Esy-Beh Asst-Sp Ed, Beh Asst-Sp Ed-Ah, Beh Asst-Sp Ed-Ah	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$31,933	\$14,583
Inst Asst-Spzd Hlth-180	Inst Asst-Sp Hlth-Ah, Inst Asst-Sp Hlth-Ah, Esy-Inst Asst-Spzd Hlth	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$31,564	\$6,570
Inst Asst-Sp Ed-180	Clk Typist I-11, Clk Typist I-Ah, Sch Secretary III-11, Playground Aide-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$30,462	\$6,079
Beh Asst-Sp Ed-180	Beh Asst-Sp Ed-Ah	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$27,915	\$16,943
Inst Asst-Sp Ed-180		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$27,755	\$16,926
Inst Asst-Spzd Hlth-180	Inst Asst-Sp Ed-Ah, Esy-Inst Asst-Spzd Hlth	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$27,073	\$5,438
Inst Asst-Sp Ed-180		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$25,727	\$5,285
Custodian A-Am-12	Custodian A-Am-Ah	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$25,346	\$228
Inst Aide-Ece-180	Inst Aide-Ece-Bil-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$20,577	\$6,359
Nutrtn Srvc Aide-180	Nutrtn Srvc Aide-Ah, Library Aide-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$20,102	\$4,056
Inst Aide-Bil-180	Inst Aide-Bil-Ah	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$18,624	\$11,668
Playground Aide-180	Playground Aide-180, Child Care Prvdr-Ah, Playground Aide-Ah	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$11,763	\$98
Playground Aide-180	Playground Aide-Ah, Inst Mtl Clk I-Ah	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$11,029	\$1,931
Licensed Voc Nurse-180		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$10,516	\$4,892

Playground Aide-180	Playground Aide-Ah, Child Care Prvdr-Ah	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$10,045	\$0
Nutrtn Srvc Aide-180	Nutrtn Srvc Aide-180, Playground Aide-180, Child Care Prvdr-Ah	Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$9,414	\$0
Inst Asst-Sp Ed-180		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$9,359	\$1,976
Child Care Providr-Exmpt		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$6,566	\$1,504
Nutrtn Srvc Aide-180		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$5,982	\$137
Playground Aide-180		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$2,800	\$0
Playground Aide-180		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$2,520	\$0
Inst Aide-Clsrm-180		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$1,873	\$0
Playground Aide-180		Baldwin Park Unified	Tracy School	\$468	\$23